PRICING EFFECTIVE DATE: 05/01/2025
STOCK CODE
INSIDE
DIAMETER DESCRIPTION OAL (in)
FC07HM-HM-012 12 $138.54 /EA
FC07HM-HM-015 15 $141.14 /EA
FC07HM-HM-018 18 $143.73 /EA
FC07HM-HM-024 24 $148.94 /EA
FC10HM-HM-012 12 $148.31 /EA
FC10HM-HM-015 15 $151.77 /EA
FC10HM-HM-018 18 $155.23 /EA
FC10HM-HM-024 24 $161.74 /EA
FC15HM-HM-012 12 $201.92 /EA
FC15HM-HM-015 15 $207.63 /EA
FC15HM-HM-018 18 $216.58 /EA
FC15HM-HM-024 24 $238.06 /EA
FC15HM-HM-030 30 $246.06 /EA
FC20HM-HM-012 12 $275.67 /EA
FC20HM-HM-015 15 $287.23 /EA
FC20HM-HM-018 18 $296.13 /EA
FC20HM-HM-024 24 $316.54 /EA
FC20HM-HM-036 36 $388.03 /EA
FC20HF-HM-030 2" 2" DoubleTrac Flex Connector, 2" NPT Male X 2" Female NPT 30 $318.93 /EA
FC30PM-PM-018 18 $441.19 /EA
FC30PM-PM-024 24 $472.93 /EA
FC30PM-PM-036 36 $614.52 /EA
FC10MS-HM-012 12 $290.10 /EA
FC10MS-HM-015 15 $293.57 /EA
FC10MS-HM-018 18 $297.01 /EA
FC10MS-HM-024 24 $303.93 /EA
FC15MS-HM-012 12 $265.41 /EA
FC15MS-HM-015 15 $269.75 /EA
FC15MS-HM-018 18 $277.77 /EA
FC15MS-HM-024 24 $296.27 /EA
FC20MS-HM-012 12 $335.60 /EA
FC20MS-HM-015 15 $371.09 /EA
FC20MS-HM-018 18 $375.69 /EA
FC20MS-HM-024 24 $389.97 /EA
FC15FS-HM-012 12 $336.49 /EA
FC15FS-HM-015 15 $340.28 /EA
FC15FS-HM-018 18 $344.07 /EA
FC15FS-HM-024 24 $351.63 /EA
FC20FS-HM-012 12 $426.72 /EA
FC20FS-HM-015 15 $433.01 /EA
FC20FS-HM-018 18 $439.28 /EA
FC20FS-HM-024 24 $451.84 /EA
LIST PRICE SHEET
DOUBLETRAC FLEX CONNECTOR
COMPONENT
LIST PRICE

1-1/2" Male Swivel X 1-1/2" NPT Male
2"
2" DoubleTrac Flex Connector
2" Male Swivel X 2" NPT Male
US Price Sheet           DBT-192-REV 05/25
PAGE 1 OF 5
PRICING EFFECTIVE DATE: 05/01/2025
STOCK CODE
INSIDE
DIAMETER DESCRIPTION OAL (in)
LIST PRICE SHEET
DOUBLETRAC FLEX CONNECTOR
COMPONENT
LIST PRICE
 USD
FC15MS-HF-012 12 $266.43 /EA
FC15MS-HF-015 15 $270.19 /EA
FC15MS-HF-018 18 $278.65 /EA
FC15MS-HF-024 24 $295.84 /EA
FC20MS-HF-012 12 $426.95 /EA
FC20MS-HF-015 15 $433.22 /EA
FC20MS-HF-018 18 $439.51 /EA
FC20MS-HF-024 24 $452.07 /EA
FC15SF20SF20-012 12 $355.73 /EA
FC15SF20SF20-015 15 $359.18 /EA
FC15SF20SF20-018 18 $362.64 /EA
FC15SF20SF20-024 24 $369.57 /EA
FC15SF20SF20-030 30 $376.48 /EA
FC20SF-SF-012 12 $423.16 /EA
FC20SF-SF-015 15 $426.93 /EA
FC20SF-SF-018 18 $430.68 /EA
FC20SF-SF-024 24 $440.80 /EA
FC20SF-SF-030 30 $447.73 /EA
FC07SF-HM-012 12 $180.35 /EA
FC07SF-HM-015 15 $181.63 /EA
FC07SF-HM-018 18 $187.59 /EA
FC07SF-HM-024 24 $196.74 /EA
FC10SF-HM-012 12 $195.86 /EA
FC10SF-HM-015 15 $200.57 /EA
FC10SF-HM-018 18 $204.02 /EA
FC10SF-HM-024 24 $219.02 /EA
FC15SF20HM-015 15 $318.92 /EA
FC15SF20HM-018 18 $326.30 /EA
FC15SF20HM-024 24 $342.62 /EA
FC15SF20HM-030 30 $359.82 /EA
FC20SF-HM-015 15 $386.66 /EA
FC20SF-HM-018 18 $394.34 /EA
FC20SF-HM-024 24 $413.85 /EA
FC20SF-HM-036 36 $435.33 /EA
FC30SF-PM-012 12 $603.60 /EA
FC30SF-PM-018 18 $627.55 /EA
FC30SF-PM-024 24 $662.36 /EA
FC30SF-PM-036 36 $698.10 /EA

3"
3" DoubleTrac Flex Connector
3" SF Connector X 3" NPT Male
Note: Viton Ring and Clamp Sold Seperatly
US Price Sheet        DBT-192-REV 05/25
PAGE 2 OF 5
PRICING EFFECTIVE DATE: 05/01/2025
STOCK CODE
INSIDE
DIAMETER DESCRIPTION OAL (in)
LIST PRICE SHEET
DOUBLETRAC FLEX CONNECTOR
COMPONENT
LIST PRICE
 USD
FC07SMA-HM-012 12 $241.57 /EA
FC07SMA-HM-015 15 $242.87 /EA
FC07SMA-HM-018 18 $248.83 /EA
FC07SMA-HM-024 24 $257.96 /EA
FC10SMA-HM-012 12 $267.44 /EA
FC10SMA-HM-015 15 $272.15 /EA
FC10SMA-HM-018 18 $275.63 /EA
FC10SMA-HM-024 24 $290.59 /EA
FC15SMA-HM-012 12 $388.83 /EA
FC15SMA-HM-015 15 $396.23 /EA
FC15SMA-HM-018 18 $403.60 /EA
FC15SMA-HM-024 24 $419.93 /EA
FC15SMA-HM-030 30 $437.16 /EA
FC20SMA-HM-015 15 $480.44 /EA
FC20SMA-HM-018 18 $488.10 /EA
FC20SMA-HM-024 24 $507.63 /EA
FC20SMA-HM-036 36 $529.10 /EA
FC30SMA-PM-018 18 $772.35 /EA
FC30SMA-PM-024 24 $807.12 /EA
FC30SMA-PM-036 36 $842.89 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-15 15 $451.51 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-15KT 15 $485.65 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-18 18 $459.68 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-18KT 18 $493.82 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-21 21 $469.77 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-21KT 21 $503.88 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-24 24 $475.99 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-24KT 24 $510.12 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-30 30 $493.21 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-30KT 30 $527.34 /EA
FC2090SF-HM-18 18 $527.71 /EA
FC2090SF-HM-18KT 18 $561.86 /EA
FC2090SF-HM-21 21 $538.57 /EA
FC2090SF-HM-21KT 21 $572.71 /EA
FC2090SF-HM-24 24 $547.24 /EA
FC2090SF-HM-24KT 24 $581.34 /EA
FC2090SF-HM-30 30 $554.54 /EA
FC2090SF-HM-30KT 30 $588.67 /EA
FC1590FP20HM-015 15 $496.35 /EA
FC1590FP20HM-018 18 $503.30 /EA
FC1590FP20HM-024 24 $513.84 /EA
FC1590FP20HM-030 30 $526.89 /EA
FC2090FP-HM-015 15 $555.96 /EA
FC2090FP-HM-018 18 $560.32 /EA
FC2090FP-HM-024 24 $570.52 /EA
FC2090FP-HM-030 30 $582.73 /EA
DoubleTrac Flex Connector
SF CONNECTOR WITH NPT
ADAPTOR X NPT 3/4"
3/4" DoubleTrac Flex Connector

1-1/2" SF 90° Elbow with 2" FRP Glue X 1-1/2" NPT Male
2"
2" DoubleTrac Flex Connector
2" SF 90° Elbow with 2" FRP Glue X 2" NPT Male
US Price Sheet      DBT-192-REV 05/25
PAGE 3 OF 5
PRICING EFFECTIVE DATE: 05/01/2025
STOCK CODE
INSIDE
DIAMETER DESCRIPTION OAL (in)
LIST PRICE SHEET
DOUBLETRAC FLEX CONNECTOR
COMPONENT
LIST PRICE
 USD
FC1590PSMA-MS-015 15 $476.48 /EA
FC1590PSMA-MS-018 18 $480.26 /EA
FC1590PSMA-MS-024 24 $487.84 /EA
FC1590PSMA-MS-030 30 $495.40 /EA
FC2090PSMA-MS-015 15 $580.83 /EA
FC2090PSMA-MS-018 18 $587.11 /EA
FC2090PSMA-MS-024 24 $599.66 /EA
FC2090PSMA-MS-030 30 $612.20 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-015 15 $513.82 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-015KT 15 $582.08 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-018 18 $521.99 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-018KT 18 $590.26 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-021 21 $530.25 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-021KT 21 $598.51 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-024 24 $538.28 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-024KT 24 $606.55 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-030 30 $555.51 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-030KT 30 $623.78 /EA
FC20TSF-HM-018 18 $590.01 /EA
FC20TSF-HM-018KT 18 $658.29 /EA
FC20TSF-HM-021 21 $606.26 /EA
FC20TSF-HM-021KT 21 $674.53 /EA
FC20TSF-HM-024 24 $619.57 /EA
FC20TSF-HM-024KT 24 $687.83 /EA
FC20TSF-HM-030 30 $616.84 /EA
FC20TSF-HM-030KT 30 $685.11 /EA
FC15TSFP20HM-015 15 $860.58 /EA
FC15TSFP20HM-018 18 $864.37 /EA
FC15TSFP20HM-024 24 $871.94 /EA
FC15TSFP20HM-030 30 $879.52 /EA
FC20TSFP-HM-015 15 $877.60 /EA
FC20TSFP-HM-018 18 $883.89 /EA
FC20TSFP-HM-024 24 $896.43 /EA
FC20TSFP-HM-030 30 $908.99 /EA
FC15TPSMA-MS-015 15 $545.97 /EA
FC15TPSMA-MS-018 18 $551.11 /EA
FC15TPSMA-MS-024 24 $561.77 /EA
FC15TPSMA-MS-030 30 $571.27 /EA
FC20TPSMA-MS-015 15 $714.27 /EA
FC20TPSMA-MS-018 18 $720.55 /EA
FC20TPSMA-MS-024 24 $733.11 /EA
FC20TPSMA-MS-030 30 $745.66 /EA
DoubleTrac Flex Connector
SF TEE ALL PORTS X MALE NPT
1-1/2"
1-1/2" DoubleTrac Flex Connector